LAGOS
COURSE TITLE COURSE FEE DATE DURATION VENUE AVIATION g
RO, o
Basic Ticketing & Reservation #100,000 Oct 14th- 18th 5 Days Ikeja
]  |ATA Foundation In Travel & Tourism #120,000 +$600 Oct 25th - Jan 24th, 2025 14 Weekends  Ikeja
8 With Amadeus (Weekend)
B Customer Service #40,000 Oct 14th - 15th 2 Days lkeja
o Amadeus + Certificate + Badge 180,000 Oct 21st- 24th 4 Days lkeja
Amadeus Practical Training + Certificate  #100,000 Oct 21st - 23rd 3 Days lkeja
Basic Flight Dispatch #280,000 Oct 21st - Nov 29th 6 Weeks lkeja
Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme 350,000 Oct 14th - Nov 8th 4 Weeks lkeja
Visa Application And Processing #90,000 Oct 28th - 30th 3 Days Ikeja
Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Physical)  #100,000 Nov 4th - 8th 5 Days Ikeja
E Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Virtual) #100,000 Nov 15th - Jan 4th, 2025 8 Weekends -
g Customer Service #40,000 Nov 11th - 12th 2 Days lkeja
g Amadeus + Certificate + Badge #180,000 Nov 11th - 14th 4 Days lkeja
g Amadeus Practical Training + Certificate ~ #100,000 Nov 11th - 13th 3 Days Ikeja
Cabin Crew Ab-Initio Programme 350,000 Nov 11th - Dec 6th 1 Month lkeja
IA'!'A Foundation In Travel & Tourism %120,000 Nov 18th - Dec 20th 5 Weeks Ikeja
With Amadeus(Weekday)
Tour Package #60,000 Nov 18th - 20th 3 Days lkeja
Visa Application And Processing #90,000 Nov 25th - 27th 3 Days Ikeja
IATA Cargo Handling (Introductory) #150,000+5400 Nov 25th - Dec 6th 2 Weeks lkeja
Basic Ticketing & Reservation #100,000 Dec 2nd - 6th 5 Days lkeja
g Amadeus + Certificate + Badge #180,000 Dec 9th - 12th 4 Days Ikeja
p—8  Amadeus Practical Training + Certificate 100,000 Dec 9th - 11th 3 Days lkeja
L
8 Customer Service 40,000 Dec 9th - 10th 2 Days Ikeja
Q Visa Application And Processing #90,000 Dec 16th - 18th 3 Days Ikeja

CONTACTUS: @ 04 Emina Crescent Off Toyin Street Ikeja & 09087660165, 08185858095, 09087091010

¥ info@lagosaviationacademy.com @& www.lagosaviationacademy.com K @ X @
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COURSE TITLE

Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Physical)
Amadeus Practical + Certificate +Badge
Amadeus Practical Training + Certificate

IATA Foundation In Travel & Tourism
With Amadeus(Weekday)

Customer Service
Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme
Visa Application And Processing

Tour Package
Advanced Flight Dispatch Course
Basic Flight Dispatch

Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Virtual)
Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Physical)
Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme
Amadeus Practical + Certificate + Badge
Amadeus Practical Training + Certificate

IATA Foundation In Travel & Tourism With Amadeus(Weekend)

Visa Application And Processing

Customer Service

Customer Service
Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Physical)

Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme

IATA Foundation In Travel & Tourism With Amadeus(Weekend)

Amadeus Prcatical + Certificate + Badge
Amadeus Practical Training + Certificate

Visa Application And Processing

IATA Managing The Travel Business (Virtual)

NB: LAA reserves the right to effect a change in scheduled dates and fees of any of the advertised programmes at any given time without prior notice

COURSE FEE

#100,000
#180,000
#100,000

120,000 +5$600

N40,000
§350,000
~90,000
§60,000

360,000
#280,000

#100,000
#100,000
#350,000
#180,000
#100,000
#120,000 +5600
90,000
#40,000

840,000
#100,000
350,000
#120,000 +$600
180,000
100,000
#90,000
#4120,000+5600

DATE

July 1st- 5th
July 8th- 11th
July 8th- 10th

July 22nd - Aug 23rd

July 15- 16

July 22nd - Aug 16th
July 22nd - 24th
July 29th -31st

July 15th - Aug 16th
July 29th - Sept 6th

Aug 9th - Sept 28th
Aug 5th - 9th

Aug 19th - Sept 13th
Aug 12th - 15th

Aug 12th - 14th
Aug 16th - Nov 16th
Aug 26th - 28th

Aug 19th -20th

Sept 16th - 17th
Sept 2nd - 6th

Sept 16th - Oct 11th
Sept 9th - Oct 11th
Sept 9th - 12th

Sept 9th - 11th

Sept 23rd - 25th
Sept 14th- Nov 2nd

DURATION

5 Days
4 Days
3 Days

5 Weeks

2 Days
1 Month
3 Days
3 Days
5 Weeks

6 Weeks

8 Weekends
5 Days

1 Month

4 Days

3 Days

14 Weekend
3 Days

2 Days

2 Days

5 Days

1 Month

5 Weeks

4 Days

3 Days

3 Days

8 Weekend

Please note that these courses can be organized on IN-COMPANY basis in order to address company-specific needs

VENUE

Ikeja
Ikeja
lkeja

lkeja

lkeja
lkeja
Ikeja
Ikeja
Ikeja
Ikeja

Ikeja
Ikeja
Ikeja
Ikeja
Ikeja
Ikeja
Ikeja

Ikeja
Ikeja
Ikeja
Ikeja
Ikeja
lkeja
lkeja
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