





Training Calendar



COURSE TITLE	COURSE FEE	DATE	DURATION	VENUE
Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Physical)	₩100,000	July 1st- 5th	5 Days	Ikeja
Amadeus Practical + Certificate +Badge	₩ 180,000	July 8th- 11th	4 Days	Ikeja
Amadeus Practical Training + Certificate	₩ 100,000	July 8th- 10th	3 Days	Ikeja
IATA Foundation In Travel & Tourism With Amadeus(Weekday)	₩ 120,000 +\$600	July 22nd - Aug 23rd	5 Weeks	Ikeja
Customer Service	N 40,000	July 15- 16	2 Days	Ikeja
Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme	₩350,000	July 22nd - Aug 16th	1 Month	Ikeja
Visa Application And Processing	₩90,000	July 22nd - 24th	3 Days	Ikeja
Tour Package	₦60,000	July 29th -31st	3 Days	Ikeja
Advanced Flight Dispatch Course	₦360,000	July 15th - Aug 16th	5 Weeks	Ikeja
Basic Flight Dispatch	₩280,000	July 29th - Sept 6th	6 Weeks	Ikeja
Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Virtual)	₩100,000	Aug 9th - Sept 28th	8 Weekends	-
Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Physical)	₩ 100,000	Aug 5th - 9th	5 Days	Ikeja
Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme	₩350,000	Aug 19th - Sept 13th	1 Month	Ikeja
Amadeus Practical + Certificate + Badge	₩ 180,000	Aug 12th - 15th	4 Days	Ikeja
Amadeus Practical Training + Certificate	₩100,000	Aug 12th - 14th	3 Days	Ikeja
IATA Foundation In Travel & Tourism With Amadeus(Weekend)	₩ 120,000 +\$600	Aug 16th - Nov 16th	14 Weekend	Ikeja
Visa Application And Processing	₦90,000	Aug 26th - 28th	3 Days	Ikeja
Customer Service	N 40,000	Aug 19th -20th	2 Days	Ikeja
Customer Service	₩40,000	Sept 16th - 17th	2 Days	Ikeja
Basic Ticketing & Reservation (Physical)	₩ 100,000	Sept 2nd - 6th	5 Days	Ikeja
Cabin Crew Ab - Initio Programme	₩350,000	Sept 16th - Oct 11th	1 Month	Ikeja
IATA Foundation In Travel & Tourism With Amadeus(Weekend)	₦ 120,000 +\$600	Sept 9th - Oct 11th	5 Weeks	Ikeja
Amadeus Prcatical + Certificate + Badge	₩ 180,000	Sept 9th - 12th	4 Days	Ikeja
Amadeus Practical Training + Certificate	N 100,000	Sept 9th - 11th	3 Days	Ikeja
Visa Application And Processing	₩90,000	Sept 23rd - 25th	3 Days	Ikeja
IATA Managing The Travel Business (Virtual)	₦ 120,000+\$600	Sept 14th- Nov 2nd	8 Weekend	-